
Transport:

AMA Patient:

Trauma Patient:

Medical Patient:

Fire Stand-By:

Liberty Township Response:

Village of Custar Response:

Village of Milton Center Response:

Village of Weston Response:

Out of District Response:

Milton Township Response:

Weston Township Response:

219

33

79

176

28

127

7

10

124

8

42

51

Weston Emergency Medical Services
Response Report 

369 as of December 31, 2018

Transfer of Care To Other: 3

Other Stand-By: 86

January:

February:

March:

April:

May:

June:

27

24

36

31

29   

33

July:

August:

September:

October:

November:

December:

44

23

34

30

22

36

Response Totals 2018

   27

   51

   87

 118

 147

 180

 224

 247

 281

 311

 333

 369

Month Year Month Year

/


