Weston Emergency Medical Services Response Report

369 as of December 31, 2018

7	Village of Custar Response:	219	Transport:	
10	Village of Milton Center Response:	33	AMA Patient:	
124	Village of Weston Response:	Medical Patient: 176 Village of Weston Re		
127	Liberty Township Response:	79	Trauma Patient:	
42	Milton Township Response:	3	Transfer of Care To Other:	
51	Weston Township Response:	28	Fire Stand-By:	
8	Out of District Response:	86	Other Stand-By:	

Response Totals 2018

	Month	Year		Month	Year
January:	27	27	July:	44	224
February:	24	51	August:	23	247
March:	36	87	September:	34	281
April:	31	118	October:	30	311
May:	29	147	November:	22	333
June:	33	180	December:	36	369